Comiteé Técnic d’Arbitres

Inscripcio: 6e GP La Seu d'Urgell

Sprint Club Andorra 16/11/2025

Distancia:

Velocitat: 18.63 km/h
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Abandonos (2)
DNF 404
DNF 414

Apellidos, nombre

JOSE MARTIN GARCIA
EMILIO VIVIAN VAZQUEZ
Josep BOSCH MORENO
ANGEL BLANCO JIMENEZ
RICARD SANS FORCADA
Fernando Alonso Exposito
MARIANO FERMIN RUIZ
CARLOS ARMILLAS ESPARZA
JOSE GARCIA MARFIL
ALBERTO FUENTES NARRO
JAIME BRAU ICART

ANTONIO MUNIZ GONZALEZ
BERNAT DEL PINO LOPEZ

Club

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-IBERMICAR

SANT CUGAT CLUB CICLISTA 2013

CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

LA ROCA CLUB CICLISTA

CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA

FEMEQUIP MASTER

VELOBCN A.E.

A RITME DE PEDAL ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNIO CICLISTA

ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
ANDORRA SPRINT CLUB

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Cat
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
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MA-60
MA-60

FEDERACIO
CATALAMNA

CICLISME
1896

Tiempo Vueltas

48:19
49:34
50:34
40:29
41:46
43:10
44:07
45:43
46:17
47:08
41:14
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